Modular Handrail Data Sheet & Installation Guide
Warmagrip™
F.H.BRUNDLE
WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS SINCE 1889
BRUNDLE BRUNDLE
The modular handrail system is ideal for a variety of applications. Constructed from exceptionally strong steel with a
unique high quality PVC coating, which offers the all important ‘warm to touch’ requirement as set down by the current
building regulations the product is a breakthrough for handrail systems.

52A015G Grey
52A015Y Yellow
Code Colour
52A022G Grey
52A022Y Yellow
Code Colour
52A020G Grey
52A020Y Yellow
Code Colour
52A019G Grey
52A019Y Yellow
Code Colour
52A027G Grey
52A027Y Yellow
Length Location Yellow Code Grey Code
790mm 52A014Y790 52A014G790
800mm 52A014Y800 52A014G800
845mm 52A014Y845 52A014G845
890mm 52A014Y890 52A014G890
900mm 52A014Y900 52A014G900
990mm 52A014Y990 52A014G990
1400mm 52A014Y1400 52A014G1400
Base Foot Flange
3 Way Elbow
63.4° Midrail Double
Adj Connector Set